5/29/2015

4-500

BONUSBA

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
4-500

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

S

w

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
$194.80
$65.00

$259.80
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$30.00

$319.80

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$72.10
$11.75

$83.85
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$83.85

MC

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
$122.70
$53.25

$175.95
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$30.00

$235.95

Per centOfSales

6.25

6.25
3.13

3.13
60.91
20.33

81.24
313
3.13
3.13

9.38

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.62

0.93

0.58
0.56

0.70
0.79
0.64

WeightedAve
0.04

0.03

0.35
0.11

0.02
0.02
0.02

0.60



