MC

	Wager Type	NumOfNums	<b>Sales</b>	<b>Winners</b>	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	WeightedAve
	4-500	4	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	6.25	0.62	0.04
4-500	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	6.25		
	BONUS BA	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.13	0.93	0.03
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.13		
	SPOTLITE	3	\$194.80	\$72.10	\$122.70	60.91	0.58	0.35
	SPOTLITE	4	\$65.00	\$11.75	\$53.25	20.33	0.56	0.11
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$259.80	\$83.85	\$175.95	81.24		
	SUPERSP	2	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.13	0.70	0.02
	SUPERSP	3	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.13	0.79	0.02
	SUPERSP	4	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	3.13	0.64	0.02
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	9.38		
Grand Totals:	_		\$319.80	\$83.85	\$235.95	100.00		0.60

1